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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Hong3517
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.375 9.4009.600 37.300
16T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Eryn Bonner3516
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.100 9.5759.200 37.150
4T 4T 2T 1 2 

2 

Julia Millane3510
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.175 9.3758.875 36.875
1 3 11 3 3T

3T

Ella Kol3519
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.200 9.2759.200 36.875
7 2 2T 5 3T

3T

Abigail Cheng3504
American

9.175 9.100 9.3509.100 36.725
8 4T 5T 4 5 

5 

Kayla Merkel3530
Elevate

9.275 9.025 8.9259.175 36.400
4T 6 4 14 6 

6 

Autumn Tenney3628
Galaxy

9.250 8.975 9.0509.100 36.375
6 8 5T 12T 7 

7 

Mara Biglieri3513
Champion

9.050 8.900 8.8759.100 35.925
12T 9 5T 15 8 

8 

Hannah McShane3603
American

9.325 8.800 8.7009.075 35.900
3 10 8 17 9 

9 

Alyssa Herbert3535
Gold Country

9.425 8.775 9.1258.525 35.850
2 11 17 8 10 

10 

Charlee McConnell3503
All Star

9.100 9.000 9.0508.550 35.700
10 7 16 12T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Wan3501
Accel

9.050 8.300 9.1759.050 35.575
12T 14 9 7 12 

12 

Kennedy Roberts3511
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.475 9.1008.750 35.475
9 12 13T 9T 13 

13 

Maiyume Parkhurst3547
Riley's

8.800 8.425 9.0758.950 35.250
18 13 10 11 14 

14 

EllaLee Compton3508
Byers Roseville

8.925 7.825 9.1008.700 34.550
16T 18 15 9T 15 

15 

Sophia Simpkins3549
Santa Rosa

8.500 7.725 9.2008.825 34.250
19 19 12 6 16T

16T

Bailey Englefield3532
Extreme

9.075 7.900 8.5258.750 34.250
11 17 13T 18 16T

16T

Yoomi Ishikawa3551
Sparta

9.000 8.225 8.8258.000 34.050
14 15 19 16 18 

18 

Riley Cress3555
Tumble Time

8.950 8.000 8.4508.325 33.725
15 16 18 19 19 

19 
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